CORRIDA DE MONTANHA MOGI DAS CRUZES

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero Nome

358
317
352
351
312
309
331
350
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337
347
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332
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320
343

348
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357
360
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TABATA NUNES DIAS

DEBORA ANDRADE DA SILVA
SUELI RANGEL OLIVEIRA NAPOLI
SIMONE CRISTINA GARCIA
MAGDA SALGADO GOMES
CINTYA FAVORETO MOURA
JULIA ISHY

SILAINE CRISTINA GARCIA

ELIETE ALVINO SOBRAL PINHEIRO
ALVARES

MILENA VAQUERO

ANDREZZA BONATTI

CRISTINA CARLA GALDINO MARTINS
LUCIANE RIZZO CALABRESE

MONICA
INGRID POZZOBON KEFFER
MARILDA MOREIRA RENZI

ROSELI DA CONCEICAO CUSTODIO
DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELIZABETE DOS SANTOS ALVES
JULIANA BONIS

ELIA GRANDE

ELIANE CRISTINA ESCOBAR
PAULA KUSSAKAWA SUZUKI

SELMA TIEMI NAKAZONE MIYAKE

DENISE AP B LUZZI
FABBRI ROBERTA MARIA

CARIN HOSOE
ERICA FUJII
MIRTA NOEMI SATAKA BUGARIN

PRISCILA CRISTINA DEARO DA
CAMARA

LARISSA SIQUEIRO
KATIA ALICE RIBEIRO

SONIA CRISTINA LOURENCO
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26
54
33
51
39
56
35
55

27
35
36
40

47
26
67
48

32
43
39
37

41
40

49

43
38

36
46
56
47

31
41

47

Fx.Et.
F0017
F1829
F5099
F3039
F5099
F3039
F5099
F3039
F5099

F1829
F3039
F3039
F4049

F4049
F1829
F5099
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

F4049
F4049

F4049

F4049
F3039

F3039
F4049
F5099
F4049

F3039
F4049

F4049

CIl.Fx.

10

11
11

12

SX.

F

F

Equipe
AEC KAUE
PAPALEGUAS
CRONOSERV
GRAU 11
PERSONALE
PERSONALE
100BOLETO
GRAU 11
FELIZ CORRENDO

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
VELOSTER

THE NORTH FACE
RUNNING CLUB

CORRE PIQUERI
THE NORTH FACE
NAO TENHO

PREVINE

AMIGOS VOLKSWAGEN
ARTSPORT RUN
ARTSPORT RUN

MORRO ACIMA MORRO
ABAIXO

The North Face

ACADEMIA CARLOS
SATO

ACADEMIA CARLOS
SATO

NENHUMA

FUJII NATAGAO E
PILATES

NAO TEM
FUJII NATAGAO
ECORPUS

E- CORPUS

PERSONALE

MONTEVERGINE

Tempo
00:23:59
00:30:01
00:31:47
00:33:34
00:33:44
00:34:11
00:34:23
00:35:50
00:36:07

00:36:32
00:37:31
00:37:56
00:38:15

00:38:19
00:38:34
00:39:15

00:39:32

00:39:42
00:39:54
00:39:54

00:41:35

00:42:32
00:42:53

00:42:54

00:43:34
00:43:42

00:46:13
00:47:03
00:54:32

00:54:32

00:59:20
01:01:46
01:04:44

Péagina :



CORRIDA DE MONTANHA MOGI DAS CRUZES

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

34 339 MIRIAM MALTAROLLI FUJII 30 F3039 12 F FUJII NATAGAO 01:33:11
35 353 SYDNEA AUGUSTO 53 F5099 5 F RITMO CERTO 03:26:04
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